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Application And 
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This is to certify that- 

has permission to D 

AT 0- 

provided that the person or persons 
of the provisions of the Statutes of I 
the construction, maintenance and 1 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line 
and grade if nature of work requires I such information. I 1 

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS 
Fire Dept. 

Health Dept. 

U PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 
CITY OF PORTLAND 

ures, and of the application on file i 

PENALTY FOR REMOVINGTHIS CARD 

Appeal Board 

Other 
Department Name 



Issue Date: CBL: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 1 No: 

Permit Fee: 

$99.00 

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 I 04-1736 I 027 FOOlOOl 
Owner Address: ~ 'Phone: 

Cost of Work CEO District: 

$94.00 1 

Location of Construction: Owner Name: 

Permit Taken By: 

dmartin 

I I 

Past Use: [Proposed Use: 

Date Applied For: 

11/23/2004 

Commercial Commercial replace Kinko sign 
with 2 2x8 signs 

Proposed Project Description: 

Replace Kinko sign w/ 2 2x8 signs 

1. This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 
Building permits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work.. 

2. 

3. 

Po Box 533 I 

1 

FIRE DEW! Approved INSPECTION: 

v -  I "  I 

TIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 

Action: 6 A p p r o v e d  0 Approved w/Conditions 

Signature: Date: I\ 
Zoxini Aiproval ' I I 

Special Zone or Reviews 

0 Shoreland 

Wetland 

0 FloodZone 

0 Subdivision 

3 Site plan 

CERTIFICATION 

Zoning Appeal 

0 Variance 

Miscellaneous 

0 Conditional Use 

0 Interpretation 

Approved 

Denied 

late: 

Historic Preservation 

Not in District or Landmark 

a Does Not Require Review 

u Requires Review 

/ Approved 

3 Approved w/Conditions 

M e :  

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADD R E S S DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit 210: Date Applied For: CBL: 

04-1736 11/23/2004 027 FOOlOOl 

,ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: 

~~ - ~~ ~~ ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~- 

Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 11/3012004 I 

Note: Ok to Issue: I 

Phone: 

~ ~~ ~ ~~ 

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved 

50 Monument Sq 
business Name: 

Note: 

Wellin & Co 
Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone 

Po Box 533 

~~ ~ ~ ~~ - ~~ ~~ 

Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 1 1/29/2004 

.essee/Buyer's Name 

Okto Issue: 

NeoKraft Signs 686 Main St. Lewiston I(207) 782-9654 
Phone: Permit Type: 

Signs - Permanent 

~- ~ ~- - ~ __ -~ ~ ~ ~~ -~ ~~~~ ~~~~ __ ~~ 

Dept: Building Status: Approved wlth Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: 1210812004 
Note: Ok to Issue: [31 

1) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 3 1 of the IBC 2003 building code. 
I 

'roposed Use: 

Commercial replace f ink0  sign with 2 2x8 signs 
Proposed Project Description: 

Replace Kinko sign w12 2x8 signs 
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Signage/Awning Permit Applic 
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user 

the City, payment arrangetpMmT-7 us 'bimade before p\ 
/ 

r- 

Lessee/Buyer's Name (If $Ipli&bie) 
Total s.f. of signage x $2.00 
per s.f. plus $30.00/$65.00 
for H.D. =e+Tq;L 
Fee: $ 
Awning Fee = Cost Of 
Work: $ 

m19:. f -  
, i r  If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: n//4 
' V  

937- 7 S d -  76 ss/ 
144nLWT7+ 

Contractor's name, address & telephone: j t f 4 4 - 7  5) .  J, S A C . .  E,&& &E 6Z;/dL/Oc 
Nhom should we contact when the permit is ready: 
dailing address: &8/ &-,;1 Jt% 
We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and 
eview the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A STOP WORK ORDER will b e  issued 
rnd a $1 00.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. 

L'*c-,'37&, AE 092 40  

PHONE: 7 82- 7~ y-S/ 

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION I S  NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY 
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDINGIPLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. 

l hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and 
that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as hislher authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable 
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, l certify that the Code Official's authorized 
representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered b y  this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the 
codes applicable to this permit. 

7 
Signature of applicant: I Date: //4/r-Qy 1 
This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the 

permit is issued. 



SIGNAGEIAWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE 
PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION 7 

CBL: 

NO ___ SWGLETENANTLOT? YES k NO MULTI TENANT LOT? YES 

MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO 

~ j 4  - FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO ~ DIMENSIONS PROF 

BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES x NO DIMENSIONS P 

, 
INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S): 

DIMENSIONS: 1 P &EESTANDWG (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO _^___ 

BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES x NO DIMENSIONS: 3 x G27- 
CAWNTNG? YES NO ___ DIMENSIONS: 0) 5ef-r 

f l  * 2 LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): 

AWNING YES NO ~ IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO- 

DEPTH: HEIGHT OF AWNING: LENGTH OF AWNING: 

IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO ___ 

YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMLJNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL? s.f. 

A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW 
SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED 
SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRE 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: / DATE: //-IT- b y 
* * * * * FOR OFFICE USE ONLY * * * * * 
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j CHECKLIST FOR SIGN/AWNING APPLICATION 
Applicants for a sign or awning permit are required to submit the following 

information to the Code Enforcement Office at the time of application: 

__.- / Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured if any portion of the sign abuts 
or encroaches on any public right of way, or can fall into any public right of way. 
Amount must equal $400,000.00. 

/Letter of permission fi-om the owner indicating the permissions granted and the tenanuspace building 

l /  A sketch plan of lot, indicating location of buildings, driveways, and any abutting streets or rights of 
way, lengths of building frontages, street frontages, and all existing setbacks. Indicate on the plan 
all existing and proposed signs with their dimensions and specific locations. Be sure to include 
distance from the ground and buildinp facade dimensions for any signage attached to a 
building. 

1/ A sketch or photo of any proposed sign(s) indicating content, dimensions, materials, source of 

fi-ontage. 

illumination, and construction method, as well as specifics of installation/attachment. 

,/ h Certificate of Flammability required for awning or canopy at time of application. 

UL# required for lighted signs at the time of Final Inspection. Failure to provide h s  information 
will invalidate the Sign Permit. 

Pre-Application Questionnaire completed and attached. Photos of existing signage attached. 

Permit Fee for signage or awning-with-signage: 
$30.00 plus $2.00 per square foot of sign. 

Permit Fee for awning-without-signage is based on cost of work: 
$30.00 for the first $1,000.00, plus $9.00 for each additional $1,000.00. 

Base Application Fee for any Historic District signage is $65.00 instead of $30.00 
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November 3,2004 

Re: FedEx Kinkos's signage 

To whom it may concern, 

FedEx has acquired Kinko's and has changed the name of the company to FedEx Kinko's 
Office and Print Center. With this change we have a large signage project roll out in 
process to reflect this new company name. 

FedEx Kinko's sign vendors have been tasked with sending new signage packages to our 
landlords for approval and for getting the city pennits for new signage. Each of the sign 
packages sent out has been reviewed and approved by the design staff at FedEx Kinko's. 

Imagepoint, Inc is an approved sign vendor working with FedExKinko's in the Northeast 
Region. They will be responsible for manufacturing, landlord approvals, permitting and 
installation (includes patch and painting where existing signs are located) of signage. 

I would appreciate your cooperation in this review as we are trying to complete this roll 
out as quickly as possible. If you have any hrther questions or concerns please feel fi-ee 
to contact me at any time at my office number 214-550-75 18. 

Thank You, 

Larry Jackson 
Construction Project Manager 
Re-Branding Signage Roll Out 

13155 Noel Rd Suite 1600 Dallas, TX 75240 2 14-550-7000 



I m a p  Point 

November 3, 2004 

Peter Wellin / ASSIST: Carol 
Wellln & Company 
97A Exchange 3 
Sulte 602 
Portland, ME 04101 

Dear Slr or Madam: 

RE: Request for Landlord Authorlzatlon 
FedW Kinko's #44800188 
60 Monument sq, 
Portland, ME 04101.4038 

Your tenant, Kinkos, waa purch~eed by FardEx. As a result, FedEx Kinko's Ine., ha6 chosen ImagerPolnt 
to manufacture and Install new signage at thls location. 

The new elgnage wlll mmply with exlstlng city zoning regulatlone and requlrumsnts. Your written 
approve1 of the m w  atgnage Is required 10 thgt ImagePolnt end Its local agent can obtain local permits, 

Enclosed ere the slgnage recommendations and artwork approved by FadEx Kinkoa for your slte.' 
Please review these recommendations end if you are In agrooment, please slgn and have noterized this 
form and return VIE mall and fax. In addition, please provlde any Plot Plan or Parcel Information that you 
may have for this alte. Thls wlll help expadite the permlttlng process, 

In eddltlon, pies61 verify that the followlng contact inforrnatlon is correct for your office: 

Contact Name: Peter Wellln 

Emait: Peter@wellinco.com 
Phone: (207) 878-5422 

Fax: 

If you have questions or concerns, plmee cantact me at (800) 444-7446 ext. 426 

Thank you, 

Freeman Smlth 
Project Manaper, FedEx Klnkos 

As ownadmanager of the property et the above referenced Iocatlon, I hereby authorize FedEx Klnko's Inc. 
to install the attached signage as recommended and manufactured by ImagaPoint, Inc. Furthermore, 1 

ts to proceed with application(a) for and to secure nscesaiary 

(Signature) Date: 

rint) 

dsy of l a c ! !  Sworn to and subscribed behm me thls 

Signaturn of Notary Public 

Print, Sfemp, or Type Commlssioned Name 
Of Notary Public 

mailto:Peter@wellinco.com
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general Ileblllty. 

r ~ ~ ~ / ~ a l r m )  
11 f 12/04 

I 1 
CERTIPICAIE HOLDeR CANCELLATION 

DUClR 

Mlller Agency, Ino. (M,C.L.) 
One Enlsrprlss Drlve 
P. 0, Bw 47s 
Shellon, CT 08484 
IUEURBD 

IrnagsPolnl 

Knoxuille, TN 37950.9043 
P. 0. BOX 50043 

Ctty d Portland 
Perrnll Daparlmenl 
441 Congress Streel 

I 

THIS CUWFlG4TE IS ISSUED AS A MATTm OF INPORMATION 
ONLY AND CONFIRS NO RIGHT3 UPON THC CERTlFlCATe 
HOLDER, THIS CERTIFICATE DOE8 NOT AIWND, M E N D  bfl 

, ALTER W E  COVERAd@AFFORDED BY THE POLlUa BELOW. 

INSURERS APFORDING COVERAGE NAIC Y 
INSURERA: Hartford Insurance Group 

I 

INBURER 8: 

INSURER C 

INSURER U 

INSURER E 
" 

BHOULO ANYDP THEABOVI~DESORIBED POLICIEB BEOkWCELL6D BePORETHE EXPIRA 

DATETHEREOF, THE18BUINEI INBURERWILL E N D U V O R T D  M A W  
N O T l C ~ ~ O T ~ l O E A T l F l C A X E  HOLDER NAMSDTO T H E  LEFT, BUTFAILURETO DOaOSHAL 

IMPOSENOOULIQATION DR LlABlLlTYOFANYK1ND UPONTHEINSURER, 17BACENT3 OR 1 DAYBWRITTIZN 

Portland, M E  04101 R 6PR E3 ENTATlV W,  
AUTHORIZED REPRE8ENTATlVB 
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November 3,2004 

Re: FedEx Kinkos's signage 

To whom it may concern, 

FedEx has acquired Kinko's and has changed the name of the company to FedEx Kinko's 
Office and Print Center. With this change we have a large signage project roll out in 
process to reflect this new company name. 

FedEx Kinko's sign vendors have been tasked with sending new signage packages to our 
landlords for approval and for getting the  city permits for new signage. Each of the sign 
packages sent out has been reviewed and approved by the design staff at FedEx Kinko's. 

Imagepoint, Jnc is an approved sign vendor working with FedExKinko's in the Northeast 
Region, They will be responsible for manufacturing, landlord approvals, permitting and 
installation (includes patch and painting where existing signs are located) o f  signage. 

I would appreciate your cooperation in this review a6 we are trying to complete this roll 
out as quickly as possible. If you have any hrther questions or concerns please feel free 
to contact me at any time at my office number 214-550-7518. 

Thank You, 

Larry Jackson 
Construction Project Manager 
Re-Branding Signage Roll Out 

13155 Noel Rd Suite 1600 Dallas, TX 75240 21 4-550-7000 



ImagePoint, 

November 3, 2004 

Peter Wellin I ASSIST: Carol 
Wellln & Company 
97A Exchange 3 
Sulte 602 
Portland, ME 04101 

RE: Request for Landlord Authorlzatlon 
Fedm Klnko's #448001BB 
60 Monument SQ, 
Portland, ME 04101-4038 

bear Sfr of Madam: 

Your tenant, Kinkos, was purchased by FsdEx. As a result, Fe.dEx Kinko's Inc., ha6 chosen ImagerPotnt 
to manufacture and Ineblt new signage at thls location. 

The new elgnage wlll earnply with wlstlng clty ranin$ regulations and requlrumsnts. Your written 
approval of the new aignage Is required 10 thqt IrnagePotnt and Its locel agent can obtain Iocel permits, 

Enclosed ere the sfgnago recommendations and artwork approved by FadEx Kinkos for your slte.' 
Please review these r=ammendatlons end if you ere In agrooment, please slgn and have noterued this 
form end return via mall and fax. In addition, please provide any Plot Plan or Parcel infoormation that you 
may have for this slta. Thls wlll help expedite the permlttlng prgce88, 

In addltlon, please vorify that the following contact informatlan is correct for your office: 

Contact Name: Peter Wellln 

Emai): Peter@wellinco.com 
Phone: (2071 678-5422 

Fax: 

If you have questions or concerne, pleare contact me at (800) 444-7448 ext 426 

Thank you, 

Freeman Smlth 
Prolect Manamr. FedEx Klnkos 

As ownadmanager of the property at the above referuncrd locatlon, I hereby authorize FedEx Klnko's Inc. 
to inatall the attached signage as rocommended and manufactured by ImagaPoint, Inc. Furthermore, I 

ts to proceed with applicdion(a) for  and to secure necessary 

(Signature) Date: 

rint) 

Sworn to and subscribed bebm me thla day of 120- 

mailto:Peter@wellinco.com
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OEN'LAGGAEQATE LIMITAPPLIES P I  T: 

1 POLIOYn J P ~  n LOG 

A AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 91 UENOcm43 

%DUClR 

Mlller Agency, Inu. (M,C.L.) 
One Eniarprlss Drlve 
P. 0, Box 473 I 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INPOAMATION 
ONLY AND CONPeAS NO RIGHTS UPON THB CWTIFICATe 
HOLDER, THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMfWD, MTWD 6R 
ALTER "HE COVERAbe! AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES B a r n .  

I I ( X A N Y A U T O  

Shelton, CT 08484 
INRUR ED 

ImagePolni 

Knoxville, TN 37850-9043 
P. 0. Em 500rFa 

ALL OWNED AUTOB 

BCHEDULEO AUTO8 

I 
NAIC # INSURERS APFQRD!NG CbVERAOE 

INVUHEFIA Hanibrd Insurance Group 
INBURER 8: 

INSURW C: 

INSURER 0: 

I I H  I 

I 

Ctty d Podand 
Permit Daparlrneni 
4-41 Congrsss Streel 
Portland, ME 04101 

I 

ANYAUTO 

BHOULO A ~ Y O P T H E A B O V E D ~ O ~ I B E D  POLlGlEI BEOANCELLBD E F P O A E T H E E ~ p ~ ~ A '  

DATETHGREOP, THEl8sUlNQ INSURER WILL ENOEIVOfl TO M A W  DAY9 WRITTEN 

NOTlCETOTHCOERTIFICATEHOLDlR NAMSDTOTHELEFT, BUTFAILURETO D O a o S n A L  

IMWSENOOBLIQATION OR L I A B ~ L ~ ~ Y O F A N Y K ~ N D U P O N T H ~ I N S U R E ~ ,  178 AGENTSOR 

R IPR E9 ENTATIV E8. 
AUTHORIZED REPfl E8ENTATlVB 

CXCWS/U M BRELLA LWEI LlW 3 OCCUR 0 CLAIM8 M A L E  

OCDUOTlBLE 

RETENTION 8 

WORKWI OOUPSNEATION AND 31W€OC20(2 
EMPLOYWE' LlARlLlW 
ANYPROPRIETDR PARTNER EXEOUTIVE o~mmiM EM ad!  E m u  d m  

$ UODILYINJUWf 
(PW PSr¶ar) 

I 

BOD1 LY INJ URY 
IParwddnl) 

Per raddan I) 
PROPERW OAMAP E 

AUTO ONLY - EAACCIDENT~ $ I I I 
OTHERTHAN E A A a O 1 e  
AUTOONLV? AQQ l e  1 
EhCH OOCURRENGE e 
AQQREbATE 5 

I 6  

a 

I I I I I 
DISORIPTION DFOPEMnONB/ LOCAWONI/VEHlClaJ/ eXOLUSlONS AUDED BYEYDOR9EMENT/8PECIAL PRDVll lONI I 

Clly a f  Pdand Is reaogniged BS m addaonal Insured wHh respecl to 
general Ileblllly. 



Neokraft Neokraft Signs Inc. 
686 Main Street 
Lewiston, Maine 04240 
Telephone: 207.782.9654 
Facsimile: 207.782.0009 
1.800.339.2258 
http://www.neokraft.com 

Transmittal to CITY OF PORTLAND 

INSPECTIONS 

389 CONGRESS STREET 

PORTLAND, ME 04101 

Date 11.18 .2004  

JobNo. 2895 

Re. FEDEX KINKO'S 

MAIL 

Item H Attached Hand Delivered Under separate cover 

Shop Drawings Prints Samples Specifications 

Copy of letter Change Order Other 

Copes Date No. 

1 se t  11.18.2004 2895 

1 7459 

Description 

(1) COMPLETED SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION TO INSTALL (2 )  

SETS OF NON-LIGHTED LETTERS FOR FEDEX KINKO'S 

LOCATED AT 50 MONUMENT SQUARE. PACKET INCLUDES 

ALL REQUIRED INFORMATION. 

CHECK NUMBER 7459 IN THE AMOUNT OF $94.00 TO 

OBTAIN A SIGN PERMIT TO INSTALL (2 )  SETS OF NON- 

LIGHTED LETTERS FOR FEDEX KINKO'S AT 5 0  MONUMENT 

SQUARE. 

Purpose H For approval No exception taken 

H For your use 

As requested 

Make corrections noted 

Revise and resubmit 

0 Rejected 

Review and comment 

0 Other 

Remarks If you have any quest ions or need any more in format ion to move th is  a long don ' t  hesi tate to ca l l  me anyt ime.  

copy to FromSHANE MOFFETT 

If enclosures are not as noted kindly notify us at once. O F F I C E : \ C L E R I C A L \ T E M P L A T E S \ T R A N S M I T T A L  F O R M  DOT 

http://www.neokraft.com

